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Arena Grand Prix Polski w Pływaniu
Poznań, 24- - 25-11-2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. motylkowy

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS Warta Poznań 1498 2
2.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1495 2
3.  TRAMBOWICZ Zuzanna 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1431 2
4.  ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1358 2
5.  GONTA Oliwia 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1318 2
6.  MURAWSKA Maria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1314 2
7.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1295 2
8.  WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1289 2
9.  WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1255 2

10.  CIEŚLAK Joanna 96 KS Warta Poznań 1241 2
11.  PISARCZYK Amelia 98 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1204 2
12.  MICIAK Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1176 2
13.  RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 99 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1168 2
14.  WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1166 2
15.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1165 2
16.  SIRIGNANO Luigia 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1163 2
17.  FRĄCKIEWICZ Martyna 03 TP Zielona Góra 1162 2
18.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1160 2
19.  POGORZELSKA Inez 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1146 2
20.  SZYSZKO Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1142 2
21.  SASIN Dominika 94 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1126 2
22.  POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1122 2

NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1122 2
24.  CELMER Wiktoria 03 KS Warta Poznań 1119 2
25.  IŻYCKA Marta 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1112 2

BADZIAN Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1112 2
27.  BRZOSTEK Emilia 03 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1103 2
28.  GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1099 2
29.  HOLAK Marta 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1092 2
30.  MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1078 2
31.  KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1064 2
32.  SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1048 2
33.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1042 2
34.  SZCZEPAŃSKA Maria 03 KS Warta Poznań 1037 2
35.  BIELEWICZ Joanna 00 KS Warta Poznań 988 2
36.  SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 985 2
37.  BIEGAŃSKA Weronika 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 982 2
38.  SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 972 2
39.  KOWALSKA Magda 04 UKS Piątka Ostrołęka 951 2
40.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 944 2
41.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 939 2
42.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 924 2
43.  MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 910 2
44.  ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 900 2
45.  ADAMSKA Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 896 2

STANSBERRY Liliane 03 UKS GOS Raszyn 896 2
47.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 887 2
48.  HIRSCH Nicole 04 KS Warta Poznań 878 2
49.  ŁAKOMIAK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 824 2
50.  ZELIS Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 769 2
51.  ROJEK Paula 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 748 2
52.  DĄBROWSKA Pola 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 718 2
53.  BANASZAK Eliza 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 698 2
54.  SYSIO Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 668 2
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55.  WILCZYŃSKA Zofia 03 KS Posnania Poznań 645 2
56.  CZARNIAK Wiktoria 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 596 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1165 2
2.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1160 2
3.  POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1122 2
4.  KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1064 2
5.  SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1048 2
6.  SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 985 2
7.  SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 972 2
8.  KOWALSKA Magda 04 UKS Piątka Ostrołęka 951 2
9.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 944 2

10.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 939 2
11.  MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 910 2
12.  ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 900 2
13.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 887 2
14.  HIRSCH Nicole 04 KS Warta Poznań 878 2
15.  ZELIS Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 769 2
16.  DĄBROWSKA Pola 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 718 2
17.  BANASZAK Eliza 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 698 2
18.  SYSIO Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 668 2
19.  CZARNIAK Wiktoria 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 596 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1358 2
2.  MURAWSKA Maria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1314 2
3.  WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1255 2
4.  FRĄCKIEWICZ Martyna 03 TP Zielona Góra 1162 2
5.  SZYSZKO Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1142 2
6.  NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1122 2
7.  CELMER Wiktoria 03 KS Warta Poznań 1119 2
8.  BADZIAN Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1112 2
9.  BRZOSTEK Emilia 03 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1103 2

10.  GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1099 2
11.  SZCZEPAŃSKA Maria 03 KS Warta Poznań 1037 2
12.  BIEGAŃSKA Weronika 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 982 2
13.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 924 2
14.  ADAMSKA Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 896 2

STANSBERRY Liliane 03 UKS GOS Raszyn 896 2
16.  ŁAKOMIAK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 824 2
17.  ROJEK Paula 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 748 2
18.  WILCZYŃSKA Zofia 03 KS Posnania Poznań 645 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  TRAMBOWICZ Zuzanna 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1431 2
2.  MICIAK Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1176 2
3.  WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1166 2
4.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1042 2
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Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1295 2
2.  WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1289 2
3.  POGORZELSKA Inez 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1146 2
4.  IŻYCKA Marta 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1112 2
5.  HOLAK Marta 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1092 2
6.  MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1078 2
7.  BIELEWICZ Joanna 00 KS Warta Poznań 988 2


